Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Spencer - (731985) - Newbury Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:53.12
4:55.82
4:56.56
4:57.10
4:58.60
5:02.62
5:03.89
5:08.10
5:12.98
5:13.97
5:26.78

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:58.60
5:02.62
4:57.10
4:53.12
4:56.56
4:55.82
5:13.97
5:03.89
5:08.10
5:12.98
5:26.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

491
478
474
471
464
446
440
423
403
399
354

WA Pts

464
446
471
491
474
478
399
440
423
403

354

Round

N

I I T

Round

m I T I m I

-

Date

23/03/13
06/12/12
19/01/13
21/07/13
22/03/14
05/12/13
23/06/12
15/04/12
25/03/12
15/07/12
08/12/11

Date

22/03/14
05/12/13
21/07/13
23/03/13
19/01/13
06/12/12
15/07/12
23/06/12
15/04/12
25/03/12
08/12/11

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Newbury District SC Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Newbury Club Championships

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Newbury Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Newbury District SC Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open

Newbury Club Championships

Venue

Maidenhead
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Swindon
Maidenhead
Newbury
Bletchley
Swindon
Horsham
Swindon

Newbury

Venue

Maidenhead
Newbury
Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Swindon
Bletchley
Swindon
Horsham

Newbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



