Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Spencer - (731985) - Newbury Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.12	491	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
4:55.82	478	F	06/12/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
4:56.56	474	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
4:57.10	471	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
4:58.60	464	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
5:02.62	446	F	05/12/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
5:03.89	440	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Newbury	3
5:08.10	423	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Newbury	2
5:12.98	403	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Newbury	2
5:13.97	399	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
5:26.78	354	F	08/12/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:58.60	464	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
5:02.62	446	F	05/12/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
4:57.10	471	Н	21/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
4:53.12	491	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
4:56.56	474	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
4:55.82	478	F	06/12/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
5:13.97	399	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
5:03.89	440	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Newbury	3
5:08.10	423	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Newbury	2
5:12.98	403	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Newbury	2
5:26.78	354	F	08/12/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4